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36%
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7%

6%

6%

1%

2%

4%

8%

35%

34%
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4%

5%

5%
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2%

4%

6%

33%

31%

14%

4%

3%

1%

2%

1%

1%

4%

5%

31%

25%

19%

4%

4%

4%

2%

2%

1%

1%

8%

PiS (Law and Justice) 
with coalition partners  

PO (Civic Platform)

Committee of Paweł Kukiz 
(Movement for Single-mandate 

Constituencies)

SLD 
(Alliance of the Democratic Left)

NowoczesnaPL 
(Committee of Ryszard Petru 

supported by Leszek Balcerowicz)

PSL (Polish Peasant Party)

KORWiN (Coalition for Renewal
Freedom and Hope)

National Movement

TR (Your Move)

Other

Don't know

IV (N=649)

V (N=737)

V/VI (N=661)

VI (N=681)

0%
0%


